2021 NHS Softball Schedule

Principal: Kasie Windfelder

Head Coach: Kelly Hayes

Assistant Varsity Coaches: Will Koch & Callan Taylor
JV Coaches: Lauren Barnard & Kadie Moretz

Freshman Coaches: Danny Salazar & Callan Taylor

Athletic Director: Scott Murphy

Day Date Opponent Site Freshman JV Varsity
Pre-Season 2/8—-2/12 X X
Tournament
Tuesday 2/16 Choctaw Choctaw 4:30 X 6:30
Thursday 2/18 Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze X 4:30 6:30
Friday 2/19 Pace Navarre 5:00 X X
Tuesday 2/23 Milton Navarre X 4:30 6:30
JV Jaguar Showdown | 2/24—2/27 | TBA TBA X
Tuesday 3/2 WFT WFT 4:30 X 6:30
Thursday 3/4 Tate Navarre X 4:30 6:30
PACE JV 3/8—3/13 TBA TBA X
Tournament
Tuesday 3/9 Crestview Navarre X 4:30 6:30
Thursday 3/11 FWB FWB 4:30 X 6:30
Pleasure Island Showdown | 3/123/13 | TBA Gulf Shores X X TBA
SPRING BREAK
3/15—3/19
Milton Tournament | 3/20—3/23 | TBA Navarre X X TBA
Wednesday 3/24 Gulf Breeze Gulf breeze 5:00 6:30 X
Thursday 3/25 Pace Pace 4:30 X 6:30
Friday 3/26 Pace Pace 5:00 X X
Tuesday 03/30 Glenwood, AL Navarre X 4:30 6:30
Thursday 4/1 Mercy Academy Navarre X 4:30 6:30
Monday 4/5 Gulf Breeze Navarre 5:00 6:30 X
Tuesday 4/6 FWB Navarre 4:30 X 6:30
Thursday 4/8 WFT Navarre X 4:30 6:30
Friday 4/9 Crestview Crestview 4:30 X 6:30
Tuesday 4/13 Milton Milton 4:30 X 6:30
Thursday 4/15 Choctaw Navarre X 4:30 6:30
Friday 4/16 Tate Tate X 4:30 6:30
Tuesday 4/20 Pace Navarre X 4:30 6:30
Friday 4/23 Gulf Breeze Navarre X 4:30 6:30
SENIOR NIGHT
District 4/26—4/30 | TBA TBA X TBA
Tournament
Regional TBA TBA TBA X TBA
Tournament
State Finals TBA TBA TBA X TBA




2021 Navarre High School Master Baseball Schedule

Date Day Team Place 9th WV Varsity
11-Feb Thurs. |Milton (Pre-Season) GB 4:30
12-Feb Fri.  |Gulf Breeze (Pre-Season) |GB 7:00
15-Feb Mon. |Niceville Home 4:30 7:00
16-Feb Tues. |Gulf Breeze Escambia 6:30
17-Feb Wed. |Milton Escambia 6:30
18-Feb Thurs. |West Florida Away 4:30 7:00
22-Feb Mon. |Pace Away 7:00
23-Feb Tues. |Tate Away 4:30 7:00
24-Feb Wed. [Pace Home 6:30
25-Feb Thurs [Tate Away 4:30
26-Feb Fri.  |Gulf Breeze Home 4:30 7:00
1-Mar Mon. |Baker Away 4:30 7:00
2-Mar Tues. |West Florida Away 5:00
2-Mar Tues. |Niceville Away 4:30 7:00
4-Mar Thurs. |Tate Home 6:30
8-Mar Mon. |Washington Home 4:30 6:30
10-Mar Wed. |[Tate Away 6:30
11-Mar Thurs. |Escambia Home 4:30 6:00
12-Mar Fri.  |Gulf Breeze Away 6:00
15-Mar Mon |Milton Home 3:30 6:00
15-Mar Mon |West Florida Away 4:30
16-Mar Tues. |Pine Forest Away 4:30 7:00
22-Mar Mon |Gulf Breeze Away 6:30
23-Mar Tues. |[Tate Home 4:30 7:00
25-Mar Thurs. |Pace Home 6:30
26-Mar Fri. |FWB Wahoo Stadium 7:00
27-Mar Sat |West Florida Wahoo Stadium 4:00
30-Mar Tues. [Milton Away 4:30 7:00
31-Mar Wed. |[Tate Away 6:30

3/29-4/9 TBA |TBA Kentucky Home

2-Apr Fri.  |Gulf Breeze Home 6:00
6-Apr Tues |Gulf Breeze Home 6:00
6-Apr Tues |Washington Away 4:30 7:00
8-Apr Thurs |Crestview Home 4:30 7:00
9-Apr Fri. |Pace Away 6:00
12-Apr Mon |Tate Home 6:30
13-Mar Tues. |West Florida Home 4:30 7:00
15-Apr Thurs. |Pace Away 4:30 7:00
15-Apr Thurs |Pace Home 5:30
19-Apr Mon |Gulf Breeze Away 4:30 7:00
21-Apr Wed. [Crestview Away 7:00
22-Apr Thurs. |Baker Away 7:00

4/22-4/30 | Mon-Fri |District Tournament Home TBD TBD
7-May Fri.  |Reg Quarterfinal TBD




12-May Tues |Reg Semifinal TBD
15-May Sat  [Reg Final TBD
5/19 Fri.  |State Semifinal TBD
5/25 Sat  [State Final TBD

pal: Kasie Winfelder

Joe Trujillo

Athletic Director: Scott Murphy

h: Christopher Williams]|

l

ason Smith, Rod Hemphill, Will Spann, Jason Vance (V)




2021 Navarre High School
Girls Lacrosse Schedule

Date Day Team Place Varsity
02/13/21 Sat Jamboree GBHS TBA
02/15/21 Mon Pensacola Away 6:00
02/16/21 Tue FWB Away 6:00
02/19/21 Fri Niceville NYSA 6:00
02/25/21 Thu Gulf Breeze - JV Away 7:30
03/01/21 Mon Pensacola NYSA 6:00
03/02/21 Tue South Walton NYSA 6:00
03/05/21 Fri Niceville Away 6:00
03/11/21 Thu Milton Away 6:00
03/16/20 Tue Catholic Away 6:00
03/19/21 Fri Catholic NYSA 7:30
03/26/21 Fri Milton NYSA 7:30
03/30/21 Tue South Walton Away 6:00
04/01/21 Thu Seacoast NYSA 6:00
04/02/21 Fri Gulf Breeze - JV NYSA 6:00
04/06/21 Tue FWB (Sr. Night) NYSA 6:00
Principal: Kasie Windfelder
Asst. Principals: Brian Howell, Klint Lay, Joe Trujillo
Athletic Director: Scott Murphy
Head Coach: Teddi Atteberry
Asst. Coaches: MacKenzie Nicodemus
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2021 Navarre High School
Boys Lacrosse Schedule

Date Day Team Place Varsity
02/16/21 Tue Washington NYSA 6:00
02/18/21 Thur Catholic Away 6:00
02/19/21 Fri. FWB Away 6:00
02/23/21 Tue Niceville Away 6:00
02/26/21 Fri. Pensacola Away 6:00
03/02/21 Tue Escambia Away 6:00
03/05/21 Fri. West Florida NYSA 6:00
03/09/21 Tue Milton Away 6:00
03/10/21 Wed. Escambia Away 6:00
03/12/21 Fri. Pensacola NYSA 6:00
03/23/21 Tue South Walton Away 6:30
03/26/21 Fri. Milton NYSA 6:00
03/30/21 Tue FWB NYSA 6:00
04/01/21 Thur Seacoast NYSA 7:30
04/02/21 Fri. Gulf Breeze - JV Away 6:00
04/06/21 Tue South Walton NYSA 6:30
04/09/21 Fri. Gulf Breeze NYSA 6:00
Principal: |Kasie Windfelder
Asst. Principals: Brian Howell, Klint Lay, Joe Trujillo
Athletic Director: Scott Murphy
Head Coach: Jonathan Jones
Asst. Coaches: Kyle Fortman
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Navarre High School Flag Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location JV Time Varsity Time
2/25 Pace vs. Navarre Navarre 4:30
(Preseason GB vs. Pace 6:00
Classic) GB vs. Navarre 7:30
3/10 Choctaw Choctaw 5:30 7:00
3/23 Fort Walton Navarre 5:30 7:00
Beach

3/24 Pace Pace 5:30 7:00
3/25 Chiles Navarre 3:30
4/2 Lincoln Navarre 6:00
4/3 Crestview Niceville 11:00
Niceville 2:00

4/8 Gulf Breeze Navarre 5:30 7:00
4/13 Fort Walton Fort Walton 5:30 7:00

Beach Beach
4/19-4/24 District TBA TBA
Tournament
4/28 Regional Semi- TBA TBA
Final

5/3 Regional Final TBA TBA
5/7-5/8 State Finals TBA TBA

Head Coach: Sean Tomey
Assistant Coach: Jordan Fogg
Principal: Kasie Windfelder
Asst. Principals: Brian Howell, Klint Lay, Joe Truijillo
Athletic Director: Scott Murphy




2021 SCHEDULE

NAVARRE RAIDERS
TRACK & FIELD
DATE DAY MEET LOCATION TIME |[INVITATIONAL
16-Feb TUE MINI-SPLIT A (vs GB) Gulf Breeze 4:00 PM NO
23-Feb TUE MINI-SPLIT B (vs GB) Navarre 4:00 PM NO
27-Feb SAT VIKING RELAYS FWB 9:00 AM YES
2-Mar TUE MINI-SPLIT A (vs Pace) Pace 4:00 PM NO
6-Mar SAT WILDCAT INVITATIONAL WASHINGTON 9:00 AM YES
9-Mar TUE MINI-SPLIT B (vs Pace & Pensacola) Navarre 4:00 PM NO
13-Mar SAT TIGER INVITATIONAL WASHINGTON 8:00 AM YES
23-Mar TUE MINI-SPLIT A (vs Milton) Navarre 4:00 PM NO
26-Mar FRI ANDREWS INVITATIONAL Gulf Breeze 9:00 AM YES
30-Mar TUE MINI-SPUIT B (vs Milton) Milton 9:00 AM NO
1-Apr THU PATRIOT INVITATIONAL Pace 8:00 AM YES
TBD SAT DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP Chiles TBD YES
1-May THU REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FLAGLER PALM COAST TBD YES
TBD TBD STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD TBD YES
Coaches:
Boys Head Coach- Tony Carter Volunteer Coaches:
Girls Head Coach- Katie Fein L. Johnson/Long Distance
Boys Asst Coach- Damon Wright A. Hemingway/Long Sprint
Girls Asst Coach- Brad Rhodes S. Field/Pole Vault
T. Lintz/Throws
K. Johnson/H. West Hurdles
J. Morgan/ Long & Triple Jump
M. Nedd/Short Sprint |




